DESCRIPTION
FEATURES & APPLICATIONS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION - CONNECTOR
FITEL’s new connector termination system allows for unsurpassed
performance and flexibility in the field.
This new “splice-on” connector eliminates the need for field polishing
and significantly improves the quality of the termination and installa-
tion time required.

900µm CONSTRUCTION
2 & 3mm CONSTRUCTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
S122     S177           SOC CONNECTORS
Furukawa reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of FITEL products without prior notification
For Ordering Information Please Contact:
Furukawa Electric Europe Ltd.
3rd Floor Newcombe House
43-45 Notting Hill Gate
London W11 3FE
Phone: +44 20 7221 6000
Fax: +44 20 7313 5310
Web: http://www.furukawa.co.uk
CONNECTORS
CONNECTOR TERMINATION SYSTEM
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
S122C   S122C Clad Alignment Fusion Splicer
S177AX-02  S177AX-02 Core-Alignment Fusion Splicer
S122C-SOC Kit  S122 Connector Termination Add-on Kit
S177A-SOC Kit  S177 Connector Termination Add-on Kit
SSCS-PN1  SC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 900um
SSCS-PN2  SC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 2mm
SSCS-PN3  SC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 3mm
SSCS-P1   SC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 900um
SSCS-P2   SC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 2mm
SSCS-P3   SC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 3mm
SAPS-388  FC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 900um
SAPS-386  FC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 2mm
SAPS-387  FC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 3mm
SAPS-358  FC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 900um
SAPS-356  FC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 2mm
SAPS-357  FC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 3mm
Europe Ltd.
Splice-On-Connector Quick Reference Guide - 250 & 900µm
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9